5a UcincKaeme
UcincKaeme
domingo, 9 de abril de 2017

Associacio Mitja Marato Pollenga

Fhatel =
RESULTATS ABSOLUTS 5a UcincKaeme
Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Anynax  Club/Ciutat Pos-Cat T Oficial  m/kmPosReal T_Real
1 1225 Tomeu Rigo Mas 1988  Club Esportiu Garden Hotels ~ 1- M10 0:15:48  3:10 1- 0:15:47
2 1207 Manuel Pico Bennasar 1969  Ferrer Hotels Running 2- M10 0:16:56  3:23 2-  0:16:54
3 1227 Adria Ceballos Camaiies 2002  SantJosep Obrer Atletisme  3- M10 0:17:03  3:25 3- 0:17:02
4 1212 Ben Hartmann 1986  Wvc Kassel 4- M10 0:17:58  3:36 4 0:17:57
5 1208 Bartomeu Etxaniz Ramis 1996 5- M10 0:18:06  3:37 S-0:18:04
6 1224 Pedro José Dols Gelabert 1985  C.A. Manacor 6- M10 0:18:09  3:38 6- 0:18:08
7 1219 Josep Cladera Llompart 2001 C.A.Pollenca 7- M10 0:18:17  3:39 7- 0:18:15
8 1206 Alexandro Aguilar Socias 2002  Club Atletisme Sa Pobla 8- M10 0:18:18 340 8- 0:18:18
9 1209 Francisco Cerd6 Bibiloni 2001 C.A.Pollenca 9- M10 0:18:47 345 9-  0:18:46
10 1005 Annasophie Drees F 2001 Vil Léningen 1- F10 0:18:52  3:46 10-  0:18:51
11 1043 Miquel Jose Gomez 1997 10- M10 0:19:07  3:49 1-0:19:04
12 1032 Peter Fairclough 1988  StHelens Tri 11- M10 0:19:16  3:51 12- 0:19:14
13 1217 Rafel Galletero Sureda 1997  Physio-Run Guiem Duran ~ 12-M10 0:19:26 353 13- 0:19:24
14 1035 Sergio Pelaez Garcia 1987  Air Runners 13- M10 0:19:32  3:54 14- 0:19:30
15 1034 Rasmus Lorentzen 2001 Tri Club Denmark 14- M10 0:19:34 3:55 15 0:19:31
16 1234 Juan Alfonso Mayol Pastor 1976 15-M10 0:19:35 355  16- 0:19:33
17 1064 Antoni Ramon Ensefiat 2000 16- M10 0:19:40  3:56 18- 0:19:37
18 1027 Nico Sprimont Edward 2001 17- M10 0:19:40  3:56 17- 0:19:36
19 1033 Rachael Fairclough F 1984  StHelens Stiders 22Fl0 0:19:46 357  19- 0:19:44
20 1232 Manuel Sotos Garcia 1979  Los Trenes 18- M10 0:20:24  4:05 20-  0:20:22
21 1218 Guillermo Beltran Pericas 1971  Beltran Asesores 19- M10 0:20:25  4:05 21- 0:20:23
22 1060 Tyler George Price Mulford 2002 C.A.Pollenca 20- M10 0:20:26  4:05 22-  0:20:25
23 1023 Miquel Arrom Amengual 2001 21- M10 0:20:37  4:07 23-  0:20:34
24 1236 Francisco Rover Estelrich 1980  Cuadra De Quique 22-M10 0:21:07 413 24-  0:21:05
25 1059 Miquel Escanellas Mora 2000 23- M10 0:21:383  4:20 25-  0:21:35
26 1065 Rosa Salas Fullana F 1999 3- F10 0:21:43 421 27-  0:21:43
27 619 Pablo Brodka 1974 24- M10 0:21:47 421 26-  0:21:42
28 1066 Marc Cerda Bal 2000 25- M10 0:21:51 422 28-  0:21:48
29 1047 Sete Benavides Lépez De Ayala 1991  Club Nautico Port De Polleng 26-M10 0:21:52 422 29- 0:21:49
30 1009 Francesc Vicens Benitez 2001  C.A.Pollenca 27- M10 0:21:57 423 30-  0:21:55
31 1015 Lucas Mata Reinhardt 2001  Pollenga 28- M10 0:22:11  4:26 31- 0:22:08
32 1030 PedroPons 2000 20-M10 0:22:20 428 32- 0:22:117
33 1215 Margalida Ballester Vicens F 1995 C.A. Manacor 4- F10 0:22:20 428 33- 0:22:19
34 1062 Miquel Estrany Coll 1970  Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels. 30- M10 0:22:48  4:34 34 0:22:45
35 1024 Neil Murphy 1976  Runfit 31- M10 0:23:19 440 35- 0:23:14
36 1233 Pau Moya Jiménez 1974  Jo Som Juanher 32- M10 0:23:20  4:40 36-  0:23:15
37 1231 Laia Palou Herreruela F 2000 5- F10 0:23:21 440 37 0:23:19
38 1226 M.Antonia Rossell6 Oliver F 1980 6- F10 0:23:31 442 38 0:23:27
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Dorsal
1068
1067
1016
1204
1050
1061

1006
515

1037
1210
1026
1011

Nom i Llinatges
Miquel Quetglas
Tomeu Quetglas
Marcos Perez Garcia
Marta Luisa Garcia Villanueva
Juanra Triguero Amezcua
Louis Tomas Price Mulford
Peter Chivers
Tomeu Cerdé Bibiloni
Sandra Diaz Rus
Pau Valls Alemany
Adria Solano Frontera
Alex Socias Gomez
Alberto Perez Nieto

Nerea Botello Carmona

Suzanne Eleanor Moratinos JohiFsi®85

Tomeu Cifre Ochogavia
Miquel Vives March
Cristian Gémez Garcia
Pep Vilanova Cantallops
Antonia Cifre Palou

Noelia Cifre Rodriguez
Jaume Terrasa Company
Douglas Bird

Laura Mazarico Arregui
Marc Ucles Fuster

Miquel Escanellas Sastre
Virginia Garcia Diez
Jaume Bennasar Frontera
Maria Del Mar Llompart Gaya
Lola Fernandez Alfaro
Olinda Graciela Briones Pilozo
Aina Vila Payeras

Marta Pina Gutiérrez
Laura Gonzalez Castaio
Marga Mir Alvarez

Paula Lorences Almendro
Toni Plomer Cuadrado
Carina Andersson

Angels Canals Cerda
Antonia Blascos Antonaya
Christina Johansson
Sylvain Lybrecht

Aina Vidal Fullana

Neus Albis Vives

Isabelle Dupre
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Any nax  Club/Ciutat
1973
1976
F 1976 #NAME?
1997 Independiente De Pollensa
2004 C.A.Pollenca
1960 Bad Tri
2002 C.A.Pollenga
F 1990 Ferrer Hotels - M3T
2003 Pollenga
2002
2003 Particular
1998 Independiente De Pollensa
F 2001 C.A.Pollenca
Global Fisio Running Team
1971 Pollenga
2003 Correm
1986
1964  S. Muntanya Club Pollenca
F 2001
F 2001
1999 C.A.Pollenga
1941
F 1989
1995
1966 Pollenga
F 1980
1997 No club
F 2001
F 1987 Nabicor
F 1975
F 1991
F 1990
F 2000
F 1982  Physio-Run Gd
F 1985 Physio-Run Gd
2003
F 1968  Lvsk
F 2001
F 1980
F 1966  Lvsk
1981
F 1991
F 1971
F 1973

' &
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Pos-Cat
33- M10
34- M10
35- M10

7- F10
36- M10
37- M10

18- F10
19- F10
20- F10
21- F10
22- F10
53- M10
23- F10
24- F10
25- F10
26- F10
54- M10
27- F10
28- F10
29- F10

T_Oficial
0:23:38
0:23:41
0:23:43
0:23:45
0:24:09
0:24:10

m/kmPos Real T_Real

4:44
4:44
4:45
4:45
4:50

4:50

5:37
5:38
5:40
5:40
5:48
5:54
5:55

5:57

39-
40-
M-
42-
43-
-

71-
69-
70-
72-
73-
74-
75-
76-
77-
78-
79-
80-
81-
82-
83-

0:23:33
0:23:37
0:23:37
0:23:43
0:24:03
0:24:09
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

101

Dorsal
1003

154
1014
1020

Nom i Llinatges
Ana Serrano Cervera

Aina Noguera

Loles Ramis De Ayreflor Rigo
Maria Dels Angels Cifre Oliver
Derek Daye

Maria Ossorio Colom

Maria Tugores Cifre

Aina Pericas Cifre

Mateu Tugores Vives

Llusia Muna

Melcior Bosch Vicens

Llucia Pericas Salva

Susan Rees

Julie Goudy

Annick Maria Guerit Benard
Maribel Crespgi Llamas
Mateu Escarellas Mora

Tanya Daye

Pagina 3 de 3

Any nax  Club/Ciutat

F 2001
F
F 1978
F 2001
1969
F 2002
F 1995
F 1995
1958
F
1962
F 1964
F 1972
F 1980
F 1954
F 2000
1997
F 1973
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Run Fit
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Runfit
Runfit

Run Fit
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Pos-Cat
30- F10

31- F10
32- F10
33- F10
55- M10
34- F10
35- F10
36- F10
56- M10
37- F10
57- M10
38- F10
39- F10
40- F10
41- F10
42- F10
58- M10
43- F10

T_Oficial
0:31:15
0:31:17
0:31:25
0:31:25
0:31:27
0:32:22
0:32:24
0:32:24
0:32:28
0:33:13
0:34:44
0:35:51
0:36:21
0:37:00
0:38:46
0:41:02
0:41:02
0:43:34

m/kmPos Real T_Real

6:29
6:30
6:39
6:57

7:10

84-
85-
86-
88-
87-
89-
91-
90-
92-
93-
94-
95-
96-
97-
98-
99-
100-
101-

0:31:11
0:31:12
0:31:20
0:31:22
0:31:20
0:32:19
0:32:20
0:32:20
0:32:24
0:33:08
0:34:38
0:35:45
0:36:15
0:36:53
0:38:42
0:40:59
0:40:59
0:43:27
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